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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 21 Masc., 50m Livres Absoluto
20-12-2014 - 10:20 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 21.64 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN S. António Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf B 26.65 Gabriel Jose Lopes CDL Lousã 19-06-2010
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf A 25.30 Joao Cruz Castro CSM Funchal 12-04-2014
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv B 23.96 Diogo Gomes Sousa CNCVG Ponte de Sôr 13-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv A 24.12 Frederico Sucena Riachos NSCG Ponte de Sor 10-05-2014
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun17 23.14 Tiago Andre Venancio CNS Reboleira 26-06-2004
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun18 22.24 Miguel Duarte Nascimento PORTIN Porto 08-12-2012
Recordes Nacionais 25m Sen 21.64 Alexandre Escudier Agostinho PORTIN S. António Cavaleiros 20-12-2009

TAC-JUN97M Jun18: 24.78  /  TAC-JUN98M Jun17: 25.14  /  TAC-SEN94+VM Sen21+: 23.95  /  TAC-SEN95M Sen20: 24.30  /  TAC-
SEN96M Sen19: 24.54

Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

Absoluto

1. Gustavo Almeida Madureira 94 Academica de Coimbra 22.95 +0,68 692 A
2. Alexandre Escudier Agostinho 86 Portinado 23.10 +0,67 678 A
3. Joao Miguel Ascensao 97 Porto 23.13 +0,61 676 A
4. Luis Emanuel Vaz 91 Famalicao 23.20 +0,79 669 A
5. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 23.38 +0,65 654 A
6. Pedro Diogo Oliveira 88 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 23.43 +0,74 650 A
7. Frederico Sucena Riachos 98 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 23.45 +0,67 648 A
8. Carlos Esteves Almeida 88 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 23.46 +0,70 647 A
9. Tomas Correia Silva 95 Porto 23.55 +0,63 640 A

10. Mario Alexandre Pereira 92 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 23.58 +0,65 638 ?
David Miguel Leiria 93 Naval Amorense 23.58 +0,77 638 ?

12. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov 93 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 23.67 +0,63 630 B
13. Carlos Filipe Santos 91 Porto 23.68 +0,65 630 B
14. Ricardo Manuel Machado 93 Braga 23.75 +0,72 624 B
15. Rodrigo Pereira Lopes 95 Belenenses 23.92 +0,66 611 B
16. Igor Araujo Mogne 96 Sporting 23.93 +0,77 610 B
17. Francisco Carvalho Machado 98 Alges 23.94 +0,58 609 B
18. Ricardo Pereira Lopes 90 Belenenses 23.97 +0,64 607 B

FTL
19. Flavio Miguel Barbara 95 Armacenenses 23.98 +0,57 606 B
20. Joao Duarte Santos 95 Benfica 24.04 +0,67 602 B
21. Miguel Galeao Lopes 96 Portinado 24.20 +0,75 590 R
22. Hugo Guilherme Trigo 97 Sporting de Aveiro 24.42 +0,68 574 R
23. Francisco Pestana Silva 97 Naval do Funchal 24.44 +0,66 573
24. Nuno Miguel Graca 98 Desportiva de Viana 24.49 +0,76 569

Joao Martins Santos 96 Gafanha da Encarnacao 24.49 +0,69 569
26. Tiago Ferreira Sousa 91 Desportivo Nacional 24.51 +0,69 568

FTL
27. Claudio Miguel Gomes 95 Gafanha da Encarnacao 24.52 +0,60 567

FTL
28. Francisco Xavier Goncalves 97 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 24.54 +0,70 566
29. Bernardo Santos Clemente 98 Ba/Bomcar 24.55 +0,70 565
30. Joao Paulo Capitao 96 Colegio SMLamas 24.71 +0,76 554

FTL
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 21, Masc., 50m Livres, Elimin, Absoluto

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

31. Joao Vieira Camara 97 Sao Roque 24.82 +0,69 547
FTL

32. Francisco Rogerio Santos 98 Benedita 24.83 +0,77 546
33. Pedro Camacho Sousa 98 Naval do Funchal 25.01 +0,63 534
34. Frederico Sousa Soares 96 Estoris 25.02 +0,78 534

FTL
Guilherme Assis Ramos 98 Sporting 25.02 +0,78 534

36. Rui Filipe Costa 98 Desportos Barcelos 25.09 +0,71 529
37. Francisco Aguiar Morganho 98 Naval do Funchal 25.28 +0,62 517

FTL
DNS Henrique Luis Vargas 98 Naval do Funchal

Senior 94+V

1. Gustavo Almeida Madureira 94 Academica de Coimbra 22.95 +0,68 692 A
2. Alexandre Escudier Agostinho 86 Portinado 23.10 +0,67 678 A
3. Luis Emanuel Vaz 91 Famalicao 23.20 +0,79 669 A
4. Joao Silva Gigante 88 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 23.38 +0,65 654 A
5. Pedro Diogo Oliveira 88 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 23.43 +0,74 650 A
6. Carlos Esteves Almeida 88 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 23.46 +0,70 647 A
7. Mario Alexandre Pereira 92 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 23.58 +0,65 638 ?

David Miguel Leiria 93 Naval Amorense 23.58 +0,77 638 ?
9. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov 93 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 23.67 +0,63 630 B

10. Carlos Filipe Santos 91 Porto 23.68 +0,65 630 B
11. Ricardo Manuel Machado 93 Braga 23.75 +0,72 624 B
12. Ricardo Pereira Lopes 90 Belenenses 23.97 +0,64 607 B

FTL
13. Tiago Ferreira Sousa 91 Desportivo Nacional 24.51 +0,69 568

FTL

Senior 95

1. Tomas Correia Silva 95 Porto 23.55 +0,63 640 A
2. Rodrigo Pereira Lopes 95 Belenenses 23.92 +0,66 611 B
3. Flavio Miguel Barbara 95 Armacenenses 23.98 +0,57 606 B
4. Joao Duarte Santos 95 Benfica 24.04 +0,67 602 B
5. Claudio Miguel Gomes 95 Gafanha da Encarnacao 24.52 +0,60 567

FTL

Senior 96

1. Igor Araujo Mogne 96 Sporting 23.93 +0,77 610 B
2. Miguel Galeao Lopes 96 Portinado 24.20 +0,75 590 R
3. Joao Martins Santos 96 Gafanha da Encarnacao 24.49 +0,69 569
4. Joao Paulo Capitao 96 Colegio SMLamas 24.71 +0,76 554

FTL
5. Frederico Sousa Soares 96 Estoris 25.02 +0,78 534

FTL
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 21, Masc., 50m Livres, Elimin

Junior 97

1. Joao Miguel Ascensao 97 Porto 23.13 +0,61 676 A
2. Hugo Guilherme Trigo 97 Sporting de Aveiro 24.42 +0,68 574 R
3. Francisco Pestana Silva 97 Naval do Funchal 24.44 +0,66 573
4. Francisco Xavier Goncalves 97 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 24.54 +0,70 566
5. Joao Vieira Camara 97 Sao Roque 24.82 +0,69 547

FTL

Junior 98

1. Frederico Sucena Riachos 98 Nucleo Sportinguista Golega 23.45 +0,67 648 A
2. Francisco Carvalho Machado 98 Alges 23.94 +0,58 609 B
3. Nuno Miguel Graca 98 Desportiva de Viana 24.49 +0,76 569
4. Bernardo Santos Clemente 98 Ba/Bomcar 24.55 +0,70 565
5. Francisco Rogerio Santos 98 Benedita 24.83 +0,77 546
6. Pedro Camacho Sousa 98 Naval do Funchal 25.01 +0,63 534
7. Guilherme Assis Ramos 98 Sporting 25.02 +0,78 534
8. Rui Filipe Costa 98 Desportos Barcelos 25.09 +0,71 529
9. Francisco Aguiar Morganho 98 Naval do Funchal 25.28 +0,62 517

FTL
DNS Henrique Luis Vargas 98 Naval do Funchal

EXH Luis David Rodrigues 96 Benfica 24.40 +0,76 575


